LIFTING
BEAMS
page 11
CROSS BEAMS
page 12
SWIVEL SPREADER
page 14
OTHER BEAMS

with the top suspension elements and another tube or
beam with the elements that will grab the load. Between
both parts a rotating crown is incorporated. The turn
is motorized and you can include limit switches with
predefined positions or infinite turns, weighing, load
sensors, etc.
Generally this type of lifting beam is used with two
cranes, because the movement is more stable,
therefore, it must be supplied with two fixed top
suspensions. In the case of having only one crane, the
lifting beam with a central top suspension could be
used, blocking the rotation of the crane.
CODE TYPE WLL (t)
DIMENSIONS
L S
803LBG0002020 LBG002-2 2 2 2
803LBG0002040 LBG002-4 2 4 2
803LBG0005020 LBG005-2 5 2 2
803LBG0005030 LBG005-3 5 3 2
803LBG0005040 LBG005-4 5 4 2
803LBG0010020 LBG010-2 10 2 2
803LBG0010030 LBG010-3 10 3 2
803LBG0010040 LBG010-4 10 4 2
803LBG0010050 LBG010-5 10 5 3
803LBG0015030 LBG015-3 15 3 2
803LBG0015040 LBG015-4 15 4 2
803LBG0015050 LBG015-5 15 5 3
803LBG0020030 LBG020-3 20 3 2
803LBG0020040 LBG020-4 20 4 3
803LBG0020050 LBG020-5 20 5 3
803LBG0030030 LBG030-3 30 3 3
803LBG0030040 LBG030-4 30 4 3
803LBG0030050 LBG030-5 30 5 3
803LBG0050030 LBG050-3 50 3 3
803LBG0050040 LBG050-4 50 4 3
803LBG0050050 LBG050-5 50 5 3
ROTATION
SPEED
5
2

These lifting beams are composed of two parts: a central
tube and two lateral tubes that move inside the central
tube to modify the length. The movement of the side
tubes can be done manually or through motorized spindles.
Before each lift, you must set the useful length and check
that the center of gravity is aligned with the top eye.
The upper and lower suspension elements can be placed
both in the central tube and in the side tubes of smaller
section. Even so, the most usual configuration of this
model is with a top eye on the central tube and two
bottom eyes fixed on the ends of the lateral tubes, with
several fixing points on the length of the tubes.
CODE TYPE WLL (t)
DIMENSIONS
L max L min
803LBH0008050 LBH008-5 8 5000 3000
803LBH0008060 LBH008-6 8 6000 3500
803LBH0010020 LBH010-2 10 2000 1500
803LBH0010030 LBH010-3 10 3000 2000
803LBH0010040 LBH010-4 10 4000 2500
803LBH0010050 LBH010-5 10 5000 3000
803LBH0010060 LBH010-6 10 6000 3500
803LBH0015020 LBH015-2 15 2000 1500
803LBH0015030 LBH015-3 15 3000 2000
803LBH0015040 LBH015-4 15 4000 2500
803LBH0015050 LBH015-5 15 5000 3000
803LBH0015060 LBH015-6 15 6000 3500
803LBH0020020 LBH020-2 20 2000 1500
803LBH0020030 LBH020-3 20 3000 2000
803LBH0020040 LBH020-4 20 4000 2500
803LBH0020050 LBH020-5 20 5000 3000
803LBH0020060 LBH020-6 20 6000 3500
CODE TYPE WLL (t)
DIMENSIONS
L max L min
803LBH0001020 LBH001-2 1 2000 500
803LBH0001030 LBH001-3 1 3000 2000
803LBH0001040 LBH001-4 1 4000 2500
803LBH0001050 LBH001-5 1 5000 3000
803LBH0003020 LBH003-2 3 2000 1500
803LBH0003030 LBH003-3 3 3000 2000
803LBH0003040 LBH003-4 3 4000 2500
803LBH0003050 LBH003-5 3 5000 3000
803LBH0003060 LBH003-6 3 6000 3500
803LBH0005020 LBH005-2 5 2000 1500
803LBH0005030 LBH005-3 5 3000 2000
803LBH0005040 LBH005-4 5 4000 2500
803LBH0005050 LBH005-5 5 5000 3000
803LBH0005060 LBH005-6 5 6000 3500
803LBH0008020 LBH008-2 8 2000 1500
803LBH0008030 LBH008-3 8 3000 2000
803LBH0008040 LBH008-4 8 4000 2500
LIFTING BEAMS
TELESCOPIC